Note and Down Payment Schedule

Effective July 1, 2013

Forest Lawn, Green Hill and Maplewood Cemeteries

If you purchase this  Your price as a City Your down payment  The balance due on On a 12 month note, On a 24 month note,
number of spaces of Greenshoro would be the note you sign your monthly your monthly
Resident would be would be  payment would be  payment would be

cO~NOOT A~ WN B

If you purchase this
number of spaces

coONO Ol A~ WN -

$1,200.00
$2,400.00
$3,600.00
$4,800.00
$6,000.00
$7,200.00
$8,400.00
$9,600.00

Your price as a
Non-City Resident

would be

$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$4,500.00
$6,000.00
$7,500.00
$9,000.00
$10,500.00
$12,000.00

$240.00
$480.00
$720.00
$960.00
$1,200.00
$1,440.00
$1,680.00
$1,920.00

Your down payment

would be

$300.00
$600.00
$900.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$1,800.00
$2,100.00
$2,400.00

$960.00
$1,920.00
$2,880.00
$3,840.00
$4,800.00
$5,760.00
$6,720.00
$7,680.00

The balance due on
the note you sign

would be

$1,200.00
$2,400.00
$3,600.00
$4,800.00
$6,000.00
$7,200.00
$8,400.00
$9,600.00

$80.00
$160.00
$240.00
$320.00
$400.00
$480.00
$560.00
$640.00

On a 12 month note,
your monthly
payment would be

$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$600.00
$700.00
$800.00

$40.00

$80.00
$120.00
$160.00
$200.00
$240.00
$280.00
$320.00

On a 24 month note,
your monthly
payment would be

$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$300.00
$350.00
$400.00




