Note and Down Payment Schedule

Forest Lawn, Green Hill and Maplewood Cemeteries

If you purchase this number of spaces	Your price as a City of Greensboro Resident would be	Your down payment would be	The balance due on the note you sign would be	On a 12 month note, your monthly payment would be	On a 24 month note, your monthly payment would be
1 2 3 4 5	\$1,200.00 \$2,400.00 \$3,600.00 \$4,800.00 \$6,000.00 \$7,200.00	\$240.00 \$480.00 \$720.00 \$960.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,440.00	\$960.00 \$1,920.00 \$2,880.00 \$3,840.00 \$4,800.00 \$5,760.00	\$80.00 \$160.00 \$240.00 \$320.00 \$400.00 \$480.00	\$40.00 \$80.00 \$120.00 \$160.00 \$200.00 \$240.00
7 8	\$8,400.00 \$9,600.00	\$1,680.00 \$1,920.00	\$6,720.00 \$7,680.00	\$560.00 \$640.00	\$280.00 \$320.00
If you purchase this number of spaces	Your price as a Non-City Resident would be	Your down payment would be	The balance due on the note you sign would be	On a 12 month note, your monthly payment would be	On a 24 month note, your monthly payment would be
1	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
2	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$100.00
3	\$4,500.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$300.00	\$150.00
4	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$400.00	\$200.00
5	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$250.00
6	\$9,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00
7					
7 8	\$10,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$700.00	\$350.00